23JUN24

17:26:58(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
23JUNZ24 -

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMURNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN24

RACE : 10¢

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st ]

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
37.40

$1.00 PAYS
79,00

51.00 PAYS
190.90

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.70

$0.50 PAYS
39.50

$0.10 PAYS

19.09

Show

2.80
3.40
2.40

{US Dcllars}

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




23JUN24 PRICE REPORT
18:29:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUNZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUNZ24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 22.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 5 T.40 4.40
2nd 2 4.20
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/2 31.00 15.50C
Trifecta
OFrFiCIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/2/14 T5.00 37.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/2/4/9 241.30 24 .13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/5 59.80

$1.00 PBRYS
29.90

{US

(GS

(us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.20
4,60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



23JUNZ24 PRICE REEORT
19:13:14 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 23JUN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z23JUNZ4
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/2/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 9 4,20 2.60
2nd 7 4.20
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
/7 14.40 7.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/7/2 85.8C 42.%0
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PARYS 50.10 PAYS
9/772/10 265.60 26.56

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/9 23.60

$1.00 PAYS
11.80

(DS

{us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.80
3.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollarxs}

Dollars)}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



23JUN24

19:44:27 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 23JUNZ4

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

11

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
10

3

2

11

OFFICIAL
10/3

OFFICIAL
i0/3/2

OFFICIAL
10/3/2/11

Daily Doubkle

OFFICIAL
9/10

10/3/2/11

Win

25.80

$2.00 PAYS
213.80

$1.00 PAYS
772.30

$1.00 PAYS
1790.00

$2.00 PAYS
159.20

23JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Phollars}

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

14.0G0
7.20

00 PAYS

106.90

50 PAYS
386.15

10 PAYS
17%.00

00 PAYS
79.60

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

19.4¢
4.80
5.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



23JUNZ4 PRICE REFORT
20:24:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUNZA4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 23JUN24
RACE ; 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/10/13/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
18t & 11.40 5.20
2nd 10 S.490
3rd 13
4th g
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/10 70.20 35.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/10/13 277.90 138.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/10/13/9 5980.10 588.01

Daily Double
OFFICTIATL $2.00 PAYS
10/6 919.40¢

$1.

00 PAYS
459.70

(Us

(U5

(Us

Show

6.80
6.40C
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars})

PRCOO0Z
PAGE# 1



